
CIV Junior Ortona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Sprint Race

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 33 VENTURINI P. 9:10.484
Tempo gara

1 1:12.350 + 04.764 18:41:30.106  76,329

2 1:08.839 + 01.253 18:42:38.945  80,222

3 1:09.278 + 01.692 18:43:48.223  79,714

4 1:08.415 + 00.829 18:44:56.638  80,719

5 1:07.795 + 00.209 18:46:04.433  81,457

6 1:07.931 + 00.345 18:47:12.364  81,294

7 1:07.699 + 00.113 18:48:20.063  81,573

8 1:07.586 --------- 18:49:27.649  81,709

 Po. 2 - # 77 MOTTOLA A. + 00.350
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.611 + 04.126 18:41:29.718  77,117

2 1:09.109 + 01.624 18:42:38.827  79,909

3 1:09.289 + 01.804 18:43:48.116  79,701

4 1:08.860 + 01.375 18:44:56.976  80,198

5 1:07.992 + 00.507 18:46:04.968  81,221

6 1:07.947 + 00.462 18:47:12.915  81,275

7 1:07.599 + 00.114 18:48:20.514  81,694

8 1:07.485 --------- 18:49:27.999  81,832

 Po. 3 - # 23 SALAROLI A. + 10.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.624 + 03.518 18:41:31.407  76,041

2 1:09.469 + 00.363 18:42:40.876  79,494

3 1:09.106 --------- 18:43:49.982  79,912

4 1:09.370 + 00.264 18:44:59.352  79,608

5 1:09.318 + 00.212 18:46:08.670  79,668

6 1:09.443 + 00.337 18:47:18.113  79,524

7 1:09.936 + 00.830 18:48:28.049  78,964

8 1:09.691 + 00.585 18:49:37.740  79,241

 Po. 4 - # 25 GIESLER N. + 10.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.400 + 03.209 18:41:31.092  76,276

2 1:09.424 + 00.233 18:42:40.516  79,546

3 1:09.191 --------- 18:43:49.707  79,814

4 1:09.983 + 00.792 18:44:59.690  78,911

5 1:09.195 + 00.004 18:46:08.885  79,809

6 1:09.698 + 00.507 18:47:18.583  79,233

7 1:09.752 + 00.561 18:48:28.335  79,172

8 1:09.722 + 00.531 18:49:38.057  79,206

 Po. 5 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 23.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.426 + 02.602 18:41:32.496  75,210

2 1:11.219 + 00.395 18:42:43.715  77,541

3 1:11.115 + 00.291 18:43:54.830  77,655

4 1:11.191 + 00.367 18:45:06.021  77,572

5 1:10.824 --------- 18:46:16.845  77,974

6 1:11.381 + 00.557 18:47:28.226  77,365

7 1:11.523 + 00.699 18:48:39.749  77,212

8 1:11.188 + 00.364 18:49:50.937  77,575

Fastest lap: 1:07.485 
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